Movable Assets Statement

Personal Details

Name Jane Doe

Address 123 Main Street, Springfield
Contact Number +1 123 456 7890

Date of Statement 2024-06-10

Statement of Movable Assets

Sl Asset Model / Make / Reg. Purchase

No. Description No. Date
Toyota Camry 2022 / 0.

1 Car ABC123 2022-09-15
Dell XPS 13 /SN:

2 Laptop 123456 2023-04-20

3 Jewelry Gold Necklace, 50g 2021-06-10

4 Mobile Phone iPhone 14, SN: 987654 2023-01-08

Total Estimated Value

Declaration

Estimated Value
(USD)

22,000

1,200

3,000
800
$27,000

Remarks

Used for
office

Gifted

I hereby declare that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Name & Signature Date
Jane Doe 2024-06-10
Important Notes:

e This document lists all movable assets owned as of the date specified above.
e Estimated values should be updated at regular intervals for accuracy.
e Supporting documents for each asset (purchase receipts, registration, etc.) should be maintained

separately.
¢ Providing false information may have legal consequences.

e This statement may be required for compliance, legal, loan, or official purposes.
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