

Movable Assets Statement

Personal Details

Name	Jane Doe
Address	123 Main Street, Springfield
Contact Number	+1 123 456 7890
Date of Statement	2024-06-10

Statement of Movable Assets

Sl. No.	Asset Description	Model / Make / Reg. No.	Purchase Date	Estimated Value (USD)	Remarks
1	Car	Toyota Camry 2022 / ABC123	2022-09-15	22,000	-
2	Laptop	Dell XPS 13 / SN: 123456	2023-04-20	1,200	Used for office
3	Jewelry	Gold Necklace, 50g	2021-06-10	3,000	Gifted
4	Mobile Phone	iPhone 14, SN: 987654	2023-01-08	800	-
Total Estimated Value				\$27,000	

Declaration

I hereby declare that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Name & Signature	Date
Jane Doe	2024-06-10

Important Notes:

- This document lists all movable assets owned as of the date specified above.
- Estimated values should be updated at regular intervals for accuracy.
- Supporting documents for each asset (purchase receipts, registration, etc.) should be maintained separately.
- Providing false information may have legal consequences.
- This statement may be required for compliance, legal, loan, or official purposes.